Motocross Grupiara 2022

Provas Oficiais

NACIONAL B

Corrida (12:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 13:22:15

Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km
17/04/2022 11:40 -

-
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
14 1:13.174 +9.555 13:37:20.287
(47) ELISEU ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
1 13:22:17.322 (29) LUIS GUSTAVO
2 1:05.323 +2.784 13:23:22.645 1 13:22:18.186
3 1:04.401 +1.862 13:24:27.046 2 1:06.485 13:23:24.671
4 1:02.875 +0.336 13:25:29.921 3 1:26.184 +19.699 13:24:50.855
5 1:02.578 +0.039 13:26:32.499 4 1:09.036 +2.551 13:25:59.891
6 1:02.756 +0.217 13:27:35.255 5 1:10.128 +3.643 13:27:10.019
7 1:03.125 +0.586 13:28:38.380 6 1:08.554 +2.069 13:28:18.573
8 1:02.539 13:29:40.919 7 1:07.039 +0.554 13:29:25.612
9 1:03.675 +1.136 13:30:44.594 8 1:09.933 +3.448 13:30:35.545
10 1:05.178 +2.639 13:31:49.772 9 1:19.954 +13.469 13:31:55.499
11 1:04.360 +1.821 13:32:54.132 10 1:10.183 +3.698 13:33:05.682
12 1:03.114 +0.575 13:33:57.246 11 1:09.234 +2.749 13:34:14.916
13 1:03.644 +1.105 13:35:00.890 12 1:08.818 +2.333 13:35:23.734
14 1:04.246 +1.707 13:36:05.136 13 1:09.978 +3.493 13:36:33.712
15 1:06.490 +3.951 13:37:11.626 14 1:11.654 +5.169 13:37:45.366
(230) JOAO PAULO LUIS DO NASCIMENTO (699) KIKO
1 13:22:15.587 1 13:22:20.018
2 1:03.165 +0.441 13:23:18.752 2 1:12.036 13:23:32.054
3 1:04.136 +1.412 13:24:22.888 3 1:12.076 +0.040 13:24:44.130
4 1:04.107 +1.383 13:25:26.995 4 1:12.546 +0.510 13:25:56.676
5 1:03.866 +1.142 13:26:30.861 5 1:12.987 +0.951 13:27:09.663
6 1:03.240 +0.516 13:27:34.101 6 1:12.447 +0.411 13:28:22.110
7 1:03.538 +0.814 13:28:37.639 7 1:18.796 +6.760 13:29:40.906
8 1:03.624 +0.900 13:29:41.263 8 1:15.713 +3.677 13:30:56.619
9 1:04.917 +2.193 13:30:46.180 9 1:14.770 +2.734 13:32:11.389
10 1:04.785 +2.061 13:31:50.965 10 1:14.627 +2.591 13:33:26.016
11 1:04.084 +1.360 13:32:55.049 11 1:15.962 +3.926 13:34:41.978
12 1:02.724 13:33:57.773 12 1:17.603 +5.567 13:35:59.581
13 1:03.814 +1.090 13:35:01.587 13 1:20.028 +7.992 13:37:19.609
14 1:04.105 +1.381 13:36:05.692
15 1:09.988 +7.264 13:37:15.680
(111) ADALTO
1 13:22:19.135
2 1:06.278 +3.829 13:23:25.413
3 1:04.958 +2.509 13:24:30.371
4 1:03.741 +1.292 13:25:34.112
5 1:04.059 +1.610 13:26:38.171
6 1:03.932 +1.483 13:27:42.103
7 1:03.681 +1.232 13:28:45.784
8 1:02.449 13:29:48.233
9 1:06.460 +4.011 13:30:54.693
10 1:03.621 +1.172 13:31:58.314
11 1:04.728 +2.279 13:33:03.042
12 1:02.459 +0.010 13:34:05.501
13 1:03.992 +1.543 13:35:09.493
14 1:20.991 +18.542 13:36:30.484
15 1:10.465 +8.016 13:37:40.949
(397) JUNIN RESENDE
1 13:22:16.645
2 1:06.659 +3.040 13:23:23.304
3 1:05.004 +1.385 13:24:28.308
4 1:05.146 +1.527 13:25:33.454
5 1:03.619 13:26:37.073
6 1:04.161 +0.542 13:27:41.234
7 1:05.849 +2.230 13:28:47.083
8 1:09.389 +5.770 13:29:56.472
9 1:11.913 +8.294 13:31:08.385
10 1:14.356 +10.737 13:32:22.741
1 1:15.987 +12.368 13:33:38.728
12 1:14.473 +10.854 13:34:53.201
13 1:13.912 +10.293 13:36:07.113
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